
Lesson Plan 2025-2026, Undergraduate Course 

(NEP-2020) 

Name of the Department - English 

Name of the course - ENG-H-DSC 9-5: ENGLISH PROSE – 1 

Semester – 5 

Topic (Theory) 
Time 
Period 

No. of 
classes Teacher's Name 

Introduction to the 
Paper/Course 

4 
lectures 4 

Somrita Ganguly, Naina 

Dey, Avijit Ghosh, Atreya 
Banerjee, 

Austen's novel - Pride 
and Prejudice 

20 
lectures 14 Somrita Ganguly 

Dickens' novel - Hard 
Times 

20 
lectures 13 Naina Dey 

Hardy's Novel - The 
Mayor of Casterbridge 

13 
lectures 13 Avijit Ghosh 

Carlyle's essay/lecture 
- The Hero as Poet 

8 
lectures 8 Atreya Banerjee 

 

 

Signature 

H.O.D of the Department 

 

 

 

 



Lesson Plan 2025-2026, Undergraduate Course 

(NEP-2020) 

Name of the Department - English 

Name of the course - ENG-H-DSC 10-5: ENGLISH POETRY – II 

Semester – 5 

Topic (Theory) 
Time 
Period 

No. of 
classes Teacher's Name 

Introduction to the 
Paper/Course 

5 
lectures 5 

Avijit Basak, Somrita 

Ganguly, Atreya Banerjee, 
Avijit Ghosh, Chitra Agarwal 

"Tintern Abbey" - 
William Wordsworth 

8 
lectures 8 Atreya Banerjee 

"Kubla Khan" - S. T. 
Coleridge 

8 
lectures 8 Avijit Basak 

"Ode to the West 
Wind" - P. B. Shelley 

8 
lectures 8 Avijit Ghosh 

"Porphyria's Lover" - 
R. Browning 

8 
lectures 8 Chitra Agarwal 

"Cut Grass" - P. 
Larkin 

7 
lectures 7 Chitra Agarwal 

"Ulysses" - A. 
Tennyson 

7 
lectures 7 Chitra Agarwal 

"Preludes" - T. S. 
Eliot 

9 
lectures 9 Somrita Ganguly 

 

 

Signature 

H.O.D of the Department 

 

 



Lesson Plan 2025-2026, Undergraduate Course   

(NEP-2020) 

Name of the Department - English 

Name of the course - ENG-H-DSC 11-5: ENGLISH PROSE – II 

Semester – 5 

 

Topic (Theory) 
Time 
Period 

No. of 
classes Teacher's Name 

Introduction to the 
Paper/Course 6 lectures 6 

Avijit Basak, Somrita 
Ganguly 

Joseph Conrad - The 
Lagoon 

13 
lectures 13 Avijit Basak 

Virginia Woolf - To The 
Lighthouse 

13 
lectures 13 Avijit Basak 

Katherine Mansfield - The 
Fly 

13 
lectures 13 Somrita Ganguly 

E. M. Forster - A Passage 
to India 

15 
lectures 15 Atreya Banerjee 

 

 

Signature 

H.O.D of the Department 

 

 

 

 



Lesson Plan 2025-2026, Undergraduate Course   

(NEP-2020) 

Name of the Department - English 

Name of the course - ENG-H-DSC 12-5: LITERARY THEORY - I 

Semester – 5 

Topic (Theory) 
Time 
Period 

No. of 
classes Teacher's Name 

Introduction to the 
Paper/Course 

8 
lectures 8 

Naina Dey, Avijit 

Basak, Somrita 
Ganguly, Avijit 
Ghosh 

Aristotle: Poetics - Definition of 
Tragedy, Tragic Hero, 

Catharsis, Peripety, 
Anagnorisis 

15 
lectures 15 Somrita Ganguly 

Wordsworth - Preface to the 
Lyrical Ballads 

10 
lectures 10 Naina Dey 

Coleridge - Biographia 
Literaria - Fancy, Imagination 
(Primary and Secondary) 

17 
lectures 17 Avijit Basak 

Shelley - A Defence of Poetry 
10 
lectures 10 Avijit Ghosh 

 

 

 

 

Signature 

H.O.D of the Department 


